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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1    1 8853 Noelle Maire                 11 Belleville                   S   19:15.6  6:12 
      2    2 9558 Mandy Wierzba                10 Poynette                     S   19:31.4  6:18 
      3    3 8815 Ciara Kaderly                11 Albany                       S   19:38.4  6:20 
      4    4 8880 Taylor Bluemel               12 Brodhead/Juda                L   20:17.1  6:32 
      5    5 8888 Cora Purdue                  10 Brodhead/Juda                L   20:25.7  6:35 
      6    6 9683 Abby Kittleson                9 Stoughton                    L   20:36.9  6:39 
      7    7 9698 Anna Wozniak                  9 Stoughton                    L   20:37.0  6:39 
      8    8 9692 Margaret Ross                 9 Stoughton                    L   20:39.1  6:39 
      9    9 9553 Elizabeth Reddeman           11 Poynette                     S   20:43.4  6:41 
     10   10 8946 Sydney Currie                12 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   20:51.6  6:43 
     11   11 9502 Brelynn Updike               11 Platteville                  L   21:00.2  6:46 
     12   12  849 Kelsey Kakken                11 Marshall                     S   21:00.7  6:46 
     13   13 9378 Taylor Schmidt               10 Oregon                       L   21:03.5  6:47 
     14   14  850 Alanna Huggett               11 Marshall                     S   21:03.9  6:47 
     15   15 8965 Reece Matheson               11 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   21:04.0  6:47 
     16   16 8970 Lily Polasky                  9 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   21:05.1  6:48 
     17   17 8958 Jessica Jacobs               11 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   21:09.7  6:49 
     18   18 9360 Bree Bastian                 10 Oregon                       L   21:19.8  6:52 
     19   19 8819 Kirsten Oliver                9 Albany                       S   21:20.9  6:53 
     20   20 8957 Ashley Jacobs                 9 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   21:23.8  6:54 
     21   21 8885 Madee Harding                10 Brodhead/Juda                L   21:30.2  6:56 
     22   22 9209 McKenna Anderson             12 Monona Grove                 L   21:32.4  6:56 
     23   23 9329 Gabbie Sawyer                 9 New Glarus/Monticello        S   21:32.7  6:57 
     24   24 9371 Maddie Lebrun                12 Oregon                       L   21:34.3  6:57 
     25   25 9380 Madelynn St. Clair           11 Oregon                       L   21:37.9  6:58 
     26   26 9503 Morgan Wehnke                10 Platteville                  L   21:44.1  7:00 
     27   27 9366 Connie Hansen                12 Oregon                       L   21:45.5  7:01 
     28   28 9147 Maddie Hampton               10 Lancaster                    S   21:49.6  7:02 
     29   29  851 Claire Huggett               11 Marshall                     S   21:49.7  7:02 
     30   30 9170 Crystal Jing                 11 Madison Country Day          S   21:50.0  7:02 
     31   31 9220 Payton Jenks                  9 Monona Grove                 L   21:53.5  7:03 
     32   32 8951 Nicole Glesinger              9 Deerfield/Cambridge          L   21:56.2  7:04 
     33   33 9218 Maya Erickson                10 Monona Grove                 L   21:56.2  7:04 
     34   34 9375 Bree Paddock                 12 Oregon                       L   21:56.9  7:04 
     35   35 8812 Emma Guenther                10 Albany                       S   22:03.7  7:07 
     36   36 9156 Megan Volkmann               10 Lancaster                    S   22:04.3  7:07 
     37   37 9328 Ashley Risley                12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   22:04.7  7:07 
     38   38 8803 Megan Anderson                9 Albany                       S   22:04.9  7:07 
     39   39 9146 Brianna Hampton              12 Lancaster                    S   22:16.3  7:11 
     40   40 8814 Emily Hauri                  12 Albany                       S   22:16.6  7:11 
     41   41 9229 Bridget Trinastic            12 Monona Grove                 L   22:19.3  7:12 
     42   42 9234 Anya Wolterman               12 Monona Grove                 L   22:19.4  7:12 
     43   43 9298 Sadie Sutter                  9 Mount Horeb                  L   22:22.4  7:13 
     44   44 9179 Allison Weiss                10 Madison Country Day          S   22:26.4  7:14 
     45   45 9545 Brittany Danda               12 Poynette                     S   22:32.2  7:16 
     46   46 9699 Gigi Zaemisch                10 Stoughton                    L   22:34.1  7:16 
     47   47 9018 Erin Chapados                12 Edgerton                     L   22:39.3  7:18 
     48   48 9673 Augustyna Brestar            11 Stoughton                    L   22:40.6  7:18 
     49   49 9230 Ella Walker                   9 Monona Grove                 L   22:40.9  7:19 
     50   50  853 Kyra Andrews                 11 Marshall                     S   22:41.5  7:19 
     51   51 9486 Maggie Durni                 12 Platteville                  L   22:47.7  7:21 
     52   52 9474 Josie Penniston              11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   22:51.7  7:22 
     53   53 9687 Olivia Nortwen               11 Stoughton                    L   22:52.9  7:22 
     54   54 9582 Ashley Hagenow               10 Rio/Fall River               S   22:56.4  7:24 
     55   55 8881 Danielle Dieckhoff           12 Brodhead/Juda                L   22:57.3  7:24 
     56   56  852 Brianna Fitzsimmons          11 Marshall                     S   22:58.2  7:24 
     57      9448 Nadia Flood-Elyafi            9 Parkview                     S   23:00.4  7:25 
     58   57 9484 Sami Brookens                11 Platteville                  L   23:01.0  7:25 
     59      9762 Autumn Lloyd                 11 Turner                       L   23:01.5  7:25 
     60   58 9488 Grace Hammermeister          11 Platteville                  L   23:08.0  7:27 
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     61   59 9690 Emily Reese                  10 Stoughton                    L   23:10.2  7:28 
     62   60  856 Anahi Bonilla                11 Marshall                     S   23:12.9  7:29 
     63   61 9493 Corri Kettler                 9 Platteville                  L   23:14.7  7:29 
     64   62 9072 Taylor Wacker                11 Evansville                   L   23:19.3  7:31 
     65   63 8920 Jessica Jacobson             10 Clinton                      S   23:19.4  7:31 
     66      9449 Alexys Olsen                  9 Parkview                     S   23:21.1  7:31 
     67   64 9235 Rachel Yundt                  9 Monona Grove                 L   23:22.8  7:32 
     68   65 9504 Abby Wein                    11 Platteville                  L   23:33.8  7:36 
     69   66 9416 Nadiya Kirchmeier            11 Pardeeville                  S   23:34.8  7:36 
     70   67 9057 Sydney Eftemoff              11 Evansville                   L   23:35.9  7:36 
     71      9133 Angela Melby                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   23:37.2  7:37 
     72   68 8805 Lauren Blumer                11 Albany                       S   23:38.3  7:37 
     73   69 9551 Samantha Nelson              12 Poynette                     S   23:39.1  7:37 
     74   70 8892 Morgan Tresemer              10 Brodhead/Juda                L   23:47.9  7:40 
     75   71 8813 Madeline Halverson           10 Albany                       S   23:49.7  7:41 
     76   72 9296 Grace Haroldson              10 Mount Horeb                  L   23:51.3  7:41 
     77      9761 Brittney Ferger              12 Turner                       L   23:53.3  7:42 
     78   73 9022 Holly Salimes                 9 Edgerton                     L   23:57.6  7:43 
     79   74 9414 Mikayla Brouette             11 Pardeeville                  S   24:02.2  7:45 
     80   75 9332 Jane Thurow                  12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   24:03.7  7:45 
     81      9628 Gloria Heiss                 Fr Stateline Home School        S   24:07.8  7:46 
     82   76 9557 Alexa Wendt                  11 Poynette                     S   24:14.9  7:49 
     83   77 9148 Felicia Holmes               10 Lancaster                    S   24:19.3  7:50 
     84   78 8924 Abigail Wiedmer              11 Clinton                      S   24:21.6  7:51 
     85   79 9158 Natalie Winger                9 Lancaster                    S   24:23.5  7:52 
     86   80 9023 Spencer Stamm                 9 Edgerton                     L   24:28.5  7:53 
     87   81 9326 Jenna Molencamp              11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   24:29.4  7:53 
     88   82 8883 Kayla Douglas                11 Brodhead/Juda                L   24:31.6  7:54 
     89   83 8859 Rachel Uebelacker            11 Belleville                   S   24:31.9  7:54 
     90   84 9300 Maya Wood                     9 Mount Horeb                  L   24:32.1  7:54 
     91   85 9418 Haley Ott                    11 Pardeeville                  S   24:33.5  7:55 
     92   86 9321 Kelly Fredrickson            11 New Glarus/Monticello        S   24:38.0  7:56 
     93   87 8861 Alexis Walker                 9 Belleville                   S   24:39.6  7:57 
     94   88 8849 Mili Julian                   9 Belleville                   S   24:40.2  7:57 
     95   89 9579 Kelsey Ehlert                12 Rio/Fall River               S   24:41.2  7:57 
     96   90 9144 Eden Connelly                11 Lancaster                    S   24:44.2  7:58 
     97   91 9064 Ashton Miller                 9 Evansville                   L   24:45.4  7:59 
     98      9760 Lynsey Burzinski             11 Turner                       L   24:46.1  7:59 
     99   92 8922 Charlotte Mueller             9 Clinton                      S   24:46.1  7:59 
    100   93 9155 Jenna Vogel                  11 Lancaster                    S   24:48.8  8:00 
    101   94 8854 Britney Markhardt            11 Belleville                   S   25:00.0  8:03 
    102   95 9323 Kerry McCoy                  12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   25:04.9  8:05 
    103   96 9297 Siri Martin                   9 Mount Horeb                  L   25:09.6  8:06 
    104   97 9178 Sara Singer                  10 Madison Country Day          S   25:17.5  8:09 
    105   98 9419 Sidney Preston               10 Pardeeville                  S   25:18.4  8:09 
    106      9620 Isabel Greenberg             Fr Stateline Home School        S   25:21.0  8:10 
    107   99 9320 Tamara Elzen                 12 New Glarus/Monticello        S   25:24.3  8:11 
    108      9447 Miranda Connell              11 Parkview                     S   25:25.7  8:12 
    109  100 9295 Orennia Goetzinger           12 Mount Horeb                  L   25:26.2  8:12 
    110  101 9019 Claudia Fuchs                 9 Edgerton                     L   25:37.0  8:15 
    111  102 9417 Lexy Lentz                   11 Pardeeville                  S   25:43.5  8:17 
    112  103 9020 Emma Hazeltine               10 Edgerton                     L   25:46.1  8:18 
    113  104 9471 Samantha Erickson            12 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   25:47.4  8:19 
    114      9131 Caitlyn Fowell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   25:51.6  8:20 
    115  105 9472 Hannah James                 12 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   25:59.0  8:22 
    116      9631 Amalie Jacobsen              So Stateline Home School        S   26:00.5  8:23 
    117  106 8852 Clarice Loeffelholz          11 Belleville                   S   26:02.1  8:23 
    118  107 9585 Hannah Neuman                10 Rio/Fall River               S   26:07.4  8:25 
    119  108 9584 Taylor Moore                 12 Rio/Fall River               S   26:10.5  8:26 
    120  109 9059 Katelyn Frame                11 Evansville                   L   26:12.8  8:27 
    10/12/2015 10:02AM
                                                                        Page 2



                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                       October 10, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
    121  110 9021 Sophia Izydor                12 Edgerton                     L   26:34.7  8:34 
    122  111 9583 Hinzman Mira                 11 Rio/Fall River               S   26:40.9  8:36 
    123  112  857 Hanna Kurt                   11 Marshall                     S   26:42.3  8:36 
    124  113 8851 Brittany Kiefer              11 Belleville                   S   26:45.8  8:37 
    125      9127 Liz Biddick                   9 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   26:51.5  8:39 
    126  114 8918 Abby Garner                  10 Clinton                      S   26:57.9  8:41 
    127  115 9173 Yoli Martin                  12 Madison Country Day          S   26:59.4  8:42 
    128      9624 Emma Grinvalds               Sr Stateline Home School        S   27:02.4  8:43 
    129  116 9581 Haley Gregorio/fall River    12 Rio/Fall River               S   27:04.0  8:43 
    130  117 9580 Monica Flores                12 Rio/Fall River               S   27:05.3  8:44 
    131  118 8889 Sharmila Rowan               12 Brodhead/Juda                L   27:16.2  8:47 
    132  119 9473 Adriana Johnson              11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   27:30.0  8:52 
    133      9129 Makayla Dicken               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          S   28:37.4  9:13 
    134  120 9168 Emma Everitt                 11 Madison Country Day          S   29:59.0  9:40 
    135  121 9071 Eva Senter                   11 Evansville                   L   31:11.0 10:03 
    136  122 9470 Jessica Erickson             11 Pecatonica/Argyle            S   31:53.4 10:16 
    137  123 8919 Isabella Howard              10 Clinton                      S   32:56.1 10:37 
    138  124 9065 Heather Novak                11 Evansville                   L   37:15.4 12:00 
    139  125 9069 Hailey Schepper              10 Evansville                   L   39:05.3 12:35 
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    49  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (21:06.9  105:34.2 0:32.2)
====================================================
  1      6  Sydney Currie             12 20:51.6
  2      9  Reece Matheson            11 21:04.0
  3     10  Lily Polasky               9 21:05.1
  4     11  Jessica Jacobs            11 21:09.7
  5     13  Ashley Jacobs              9 21:23.8
  6   ( 21) Nicole Glesinger           9 21:56.2
  
  2.    68  Stoughton                             (21:25.6  107:07.7 2:03.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Abby Kittleson             9 20:36.9
  2      4  Anna Wozniak               9 20:37.0
  3      5  Margaret Ross              9 20:39.1
  4     27  Gigi Zaemisch             10 22:34.1
  5     29  Augustyna Brestar         11 22:40.6
  6   ( 32) Olivia Nortwen            11 22:52.9
  7   ( 36) Emily Reese               10 23:10.2
  
  3.    72  Oregon                                (21:28.2  107:21.0 0:42.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Taylor Schmidt            10 21:03.5
  2     12  Bree Bastian              10 21:19.8
  3     16  Maddie Lebrun             12 21:34.3
  4     17  Madelynn St. Clair        11 21:37.9
  5     19  Connie Hansen             12 21:45.5
  6   ( 23) Bree Paddock              12 21:56.9
  
  4.    92  Brodhead/Juda                         (21:47.7  108:58.2 3:30.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Taylor Bluemel            12 20:17.1
  2      2  Cora Purdue               10 20:25.7
  3     14  Madee Harding             10 21:30.2
  4     33  Danielle Dieckhoff        12 22:57.3
  5     42  Morgan Tresemer           10 23:47.9
  6   ( 46) Kayla Douglas             11 24:31.6
  7   ( 55) Sharmila Rowan            12 27:16.2
  
  5.   106  Monona Grove                          (22:00.2  110:00.8 0:47.0)
====================================================
  1     15  McKenna Anderson          12 21:32.4
  2     20  Payton Jenks               9 21:53.5
  3     22  Maya Erickson             10 21:56.2
  4     24  Bridget Trinastic         12 22:19.3
  5     25  Anya Wolterman            12 22:19.4
  6   ( 30) Ella Walker                9 22:40.9
  7   ( 39) Rachel Yundt               9 23:22.8
  
  6.   125  Platteville                           (22:20.2  111:41.0 2:07.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Brelynn Updike            11 21:00.2
  2     18  Morgan Wehnke             10 21:44.1
  3     31  Maggie Durni              12 22:47.7
  4     34  Sami Brookens             11 23:01.0
  5     35  Grace Hammermeister       11 23:08.0
  6   ( 37) Corri Kettler              9 23:14.7
  7   ( 40) Abby Wein                 11 23:33.8
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  7.   215  Mount Horeb                           (24:16.4  121:21.6 3:03.8)
====================================================
  1     26  Sadie Sutter               9 22:22.4
  2     43  Grace Haroldson           10 23:51.3
  3     47  Maya Wood                  9 24:32.1
  4     49  Siri Martin                9 25:09.6
  5     50  Orennia Goetzinger        12 25:26.2
  
  8.   220  Edgerton                              (24:29.7  122:28.5 3:06.8)
====================================================
  1     28  Erin Chapados             12 22:39.3
  2     44  Holly Salimes              9 23:57.6
  3     45  Spencer Stamm              9 24:28.5
  4     51  Claudia Fuchs              9 25:37.0
  5     52  Emma Hazeltine            10 25:46.1
  6   ( 54) Sophia Izydor             12 26:34.7
  
  9.   236  Evansville                            (25:48.9  129:04.4 7:51.7)
====================================================
  1     38  Taylor Wacker             11 23:19.3
  2     41  Sydney Eftemoff           11 23:35.9
  3     48  Ashton Miller              9 24:45.4
  4     53  Katelyn Frame             11 26:12.8
  5     56  Eva Senter                11 31:11.0
  6   ( 57) Heather Novak             11 37:15.4
  7   ( 58) Hailey Schepper           10 39:05.3
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  1.    54  Albany                                (21:28.9  107:24.5 2:38.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Ciara Kaderly             11 19:38.4
  2      7  Kirsten Oliver             9 21:20.9
  3     12  Emma Guenther             10 22:03.7
  4     15  Megan Anderson             9 22:04.9
  5     17  Emily Hauri               12 22:16.6
  6   ( 27) Lauren Blumer             11 23:38.3
  7   ( 29) Madeline Halverson        10 23:49.7
  
  2.    64  Marshall                              (21:54.8  109:34.0 1:57.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Kelsey Kakken             11 21:00.7
  2      6  Alanna Huggett            11 21:03.9
  3     10  Claire Huggett            11 21:49.7
  4     20  Kyra Andrews              11 22:41.5
  5     23  Brianna Fitzsimmons       11 22:58.2
  6   ( 24) Anahi Bonilla             11 23:12.9
  7   ( 58) Hanna Kurt                11 26:42.3
  
  3.    85  Poynette                              (22:08.2  110:41.0 4:43.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Mandy Wierzba             10 19:31.4
  2      4  Elizabeth Reddeman        11 20:43.4
  3     19  Brittany Danda            12 22:32.2
  4     28  Samantha Nelson           12 23:39.1
  5     32  Alexa Wendt               11 24:14.9
  
  4.   106  Lancaster                             (22:58.6  114:53.0 2:33.9)
====================================================
  1      9  Maddie Hampton            10 21:49.6
  2     13  Megan Volkmann            10 22:04.3
  3     16  Brianna Hampton           12 22:16.3
  4     33  Felicia Holmes            10 24:19.3
  5     35  Natalie Winger             9 24:23.5
  6   ( 43) Eden Connelly             11 24:44.2
  7   ( 45) Jenna Vogel               11 24:48.8
  
  5.   128  New Glarus/Monticello                 (23:21.7  116:48.5 3:05.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Gabbie Sawyer              9 21:32.7
  2     14  Ashley Risley             12 22:04.7
  3     31  Jane Thurow               12 24:03.7
  4     36  Jenna Molencamp           11 24:29.4
  5     39  Kelly Fredrickson         11 24:38.0
  6   ( 47) Kerry McCoy               12 25:04.9
  7   ( 50) Tamara Elzen              12 25:24.3
  
  6.   165  Belleville                            (23:37.5  118:07.3 5:44.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire              11 19:15.6
  2     37  Rachel Uebelacker         11 24:31.9
  3     40  Alexis Walker              9 24:39.6
  4     41  Mili Julian                9 24:40.2
  5     46  Britney Markhardt         11 25:00.0
  6   ( 54) Clarice Loeffelholz       11 26:02.1
  7   ( 59) Brittany Kiefer           11 26:45.8
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                       **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  7.   194  Pardeeville                           (24:38.5  123:12.4 2:08.7)
====================================================
  1     26  Nadiya Kirchmeier         11 23:34.8
  2     30  Mikayla Brouette          11 24:02.2
  3     38  Haley Ott                 11 24:33.5
  4     49  Sidney Preston            10 25:18.4
  5     51  Lexy Lentz                11 25:43.5
  
  8.   203  Madison Country Day                   (25:18.5  126:32.3 8:09.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Crystal Jing              11 21:50.0
  2     18  Allison Weiss             10 22:26.4
  3     48  Sara Singer               10 25:17.5
  4     61  Yoli Martin               12 26:59.4
  5     65  Emma Everitt              11 29:59.0
  
  9.   230  Clinton                               (26:28.3  132:21.1 9:36.7)
====================================================
  1     25  Jessica Jacobson          10 23:19.4
  2     34  Abigail Wiedmer           11 24:21.6
  3     44  Charlotte Mueller          9 24:46.1
  4     60  Abby Garner               10 26:57.9
  5     67  Isabella Howard           10 32:56.1
  
 10.   232  Rio/Fall River                        (25:19.3  126:36.4 3:44.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Ashley Hagenow            10 22:56.4
  2     42  Kelsey Ehlert             12 24:41.2
  3     55  Hannah Neuman             10 26:07.4
  4     56  Taylor Moore              12 26:10.5
  5     57  Hinzman Mira              11 26:40.9
  6   ( 62) Haley Gregorio/fall River 12 27:04.0
  7   ( 63) Monica Flores             12 27:05.3
  
 11.   256  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (26:48.3  134:01.5 9:01.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Josie Penniston           11 22:51.7
  2     52  Samantha Erickson         12 25:47.4
  3     53  Hannah James              12 25:59.0
  4     64  Adriana Johnson           11 27:30.0
  5     66  Jessica Erickson          11 31:53.4
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9370 Kaity Kliminski           9 Oregon                       21:58.6  7:05 
      2    2 8964 Aurelia Lorvick          11 Deerfield/Cambridge          22:19.8  7:12 
      3    3 8959 Mia Knops                 9 Deerfield/Cambridge          22:52.7  7:22 
      4    4 9225 Jensen Ruesch             9 Monona Grove                 22:53.1  7:22 
      5    5 9685 Maya Lonnebotn           11 Stoughton                    23:03.5  7:26 
      6    6 9381 Carolyn Vogt             11 Oregon                       23:03.6  7:26 
      7    7 9221 Evelyn Marx              10 Monona Grove                 23:04.1  7:26 
      8    8 9696 Amber Shanklin            9 Stoughton                    23:06.8  7:27 
      9    9 9374 Vera Omestad             11 Oregon                       23:10.0  7:28 
     10   10 9364 Addie Cooper             11 Oregon                       23:12.1  7:29 
     11   11 9362 Julie Bull                9 Oregon                       23:15.1  7:30 
     12   12 9679 Jenna Gardner            12 Stoughton                    23:17.2  7:30 
     13   13 9540 Katie Adams              10 Poynette                     23:20.0  7:31 
     14   14 9368 Sam Kalupa                9 Oregon                       23:25.2  7:33 
     15   15 9367 Ellie Horsnell           11 Oregon                       23:25.8  7:33 
     16   16 8973 Erin Rieckmann           10 Deerfield/Cambridge          23:27.5  7:34 
     17   17 8972 Rachel Pulling           12 Deerfield/Cambridge          23:47.0  7:40 
     18      9377 Peyton Schmidt           11 Oregon                       23:48.9  7:40 
     19      9373 Elizabeth Markham        11 Oregon                       23:50.0  7:41 
     20      9384 Sawyer Wilkinson         11 Oregon                       23:56.7  7:43 
     21   18 9143 Hanna Cohen               9 Lancaster                    23:58.2  7:43 
     22   19 9543 Kirsten Brokish          11 Poynette                     23:59.0  7:44 
     23   20 9490 Courtney Jentz           10 Platteville                  24:00.9  7:44 
     24   21 9271 Stephanie Sanft          11 Monroe                       24:10.6  7:47 
     25   22 9261 Maddie Bartelt            9 Monroe                       24:11.9  7:48 
     26      9104 Alison Treichel          10 Holy Family                  24:12.4  7:48 
     27      9194 Gianna Dugan              8 Marshall Middle School       24:12.6  7:48 
     28   23 9228 Abby Tourtillott         10 Monona Grove                 24:14.0  7:48 
     29   24 9268 Clare Hughes             11 Monroe                       24:16.6  7:49 
     30   25 9274 Mya Waterman             10 Monroe                       24:21.5  7:51 
     31   26 9273 Elise Smith               9 Monroe                       24:23.0  7:51 
     32   27 9485 Katelyn Brown            11 Platteville                  24:25.2  7:52 
     33   28 8940 Megan Adams              11 Deerfield/Cambridge          24:25.8  7:52 
     34   29 9684 Natalie Kratz             9 Stoughton                    24:29.0  7:53 
     35      9385 Emily Zernick            12 Oregon                       24:29.8  7:54 
     36   30 8945 Grace Carpenter          11 Deerfield/Cambridge          24:32.5  7:54 
     37   31 8955 Molly Hensel             12 Deerfield/Cambridge          24:36.3  7:56 
     38      8949 Alexis Frey              11 Deerfield/Cambridge          24:40.7  7:57 
     39   32 9224 Alyssa Ruehlow           10 Monona Grove                 24:45.5  7:59 
     40   33 9491 Kaelyn Johnson           11 Platteville                  24:53.5  8:01 
     41      9382 Natalie Walker            9 Oregon                       24:54.0  8:01 
     42   34 9695 Alexis Shanklin           9 Stoughton                    24:54.9  8:02 
     43   35 9232 Carson Weber             11 Monona Grove                 24:55.1  8:02 
     44      9376 Alexa Peterson           12 Oregon                       24:55.3  8:02 
     45   36 9263 Josie Eberle             11 Monroe                       25:00.4  8:03 
     46      8804 Kylee Blumer             12 Albany                       25:03.4  8:04 
     47   37 9219 Maddie Flanders          11 Monona Grove                 25:03.7  8:04 
     48      9599 Jaimee Prado             11 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:04.5  8:05 
     49   38 9270 Allison O'Brien          10 Monroe                       25:05.1  8:05 
     50   39 8886 Marifer Nieto            11 Brodhead/Juda                25:07.6  8:06 
     51   40 9559 Elizabeth Yamriska       12 Poynette                     25:13.9  8:08 
     52   41 9487 Talitha Goomey           10 Platteville                  25:21.7  8:10 
     53   42 8894 Wendy Villiava            9 Brodhead/Juda                25:22.3  8:10 
     54   43 9745 Sierra Wunderlin          9 Tri State Homeschool         25:22.8  8:11 
     55      9379 Randi Selvey             10 Oregon                       25:25.1  8:11 
     56      9369 Caitlin Kelly            10 Oregon                       25:25.5  8:12 
     57   44 9736 Rebekah Bendorf           9 Tri State Homeschool         25:27.9  8:12 
     58   45 9739 Bethany Harkness          9 Tri State Homeschool         25:37.9  8:15 
     59   46 9151 Savannah Morris          12 Lancaster                    25:44.1  8:17 
     60   47 9686 Ailis Montgomery         10 Stoughton                    25:44.7  8:18 
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   48 9697 Gabrielle Skerpan        10 Stoughton                    25:48.8  8:19 
     62   49 9483 Rachel Bailie            10 Platteville                  25:52.0  8:20 
     63   50 9216 Sheridan Connor          11 Monona Grove                 25:55.4  8:21 
     64      9269 Jaena Legault            11 Monroe                       25:56.7  8:22 
     65      9208 Isabel Allen             12 Monona Grove                 25:56.8  8:22 
     66   51 8890 Hayley Shelton           12 Brodhead/Juda                25:59.9  8:23 
     67   52 9149 Madalyn McWilliams        9 Lancaster                    26:04.8  8:24 
     68      9671 Lily Bleiler             12 Stoughton                    26:09.6  8:26 
     69      9606 Eloise Zimmerman         10 Saint Ambrose Academy        26:10.2  8:26 
     70   53  854 Alea Kloepping           11 Marshall                     26:14.7  8:27 
     71      9688 Shelby Orcutt            12 Stoughton                    26:15.9  8:28 
     72   54 9331 Walela Three-Sticks      10 New Glarus/Monticello        26:18.8  8:29 
     73      9363 Laura Cameron            10 Oregon                       26:20.1  8:29 
     74   55 9744 Mary Tuecke              12 Tri State Homeschool         26:20.6  8:29 
     75      9231 Gracie Wallner           11 Monona Grove                 26:20.6  8:29 
     76      9267 Lauren Hlubek             9 Monroe                       26:24.8  8:31 
     77      9217 Brynn Cusack             12 Monona Grove                 26:26.3  8:31 
     78   56 9548 Valerie Lindquist        11 Poynette                     26:32.1  8:33 
     79      9680 Anna Gruben              10 Stoughton                    26:33.1  8:33 
     80      9103 Elisabeth Tobias         11 Holy Family                  26:45.8  8:37 
     81   57 9333 Georgianna Xistris       11 New Glarus/Monticello        26:50.0  8:39 
     82   58 9496 Allison Lahaie           11 Platteville                  26:50.3  8:39 
     83   59 9330 Sydney Stecha            11 New Glarus/Monticello        27:04.7  8:43 
     84   60 8882 Ashley Douglas           11 Brodhead/Juda                27:05.9  8:44 
     85   61 9623 Clara Grinvalds          So Stateline Home School        27:06.5  8:44 
     86   62 9498 Saafia Masoom            12 Platteville                  27:13.0  8:46 
     87   63  855 Rosa Brackebusch         11 Marshall                     27:43.3  8:56 
     88   64 8884 Alissa Hantke            12 Brodhead/Juda                27:43.4  8:56 
     89      9678 Emily Fitzsimmons        10 Stoughton                    27:45.7  8:57 
     90      9265 Baylie Engels            11 Monroe                       27:47.1  8:57 
     91   65 9153 Alexandria Stone          9 Lancaster                    27:53.7  8:59 
     92   66 9630 Alicia Jacobsen          Jr Stateline Home School        27:54.1  8:59 
     93      9497 Jessie Legrand           11 Platteville                  28:02.0  9:02 
     94      9681 Natalie Gruben            9 Stoughton                    28:08.1  9:04 
     95      9691 Katy Reilly              12 Stoughton                    28:12.3  9:05 
     96      9600 Rachael Schiedermayer    10 Saint Ambrose Academy        28:15.6  9:06 
     97       994 Nya Lizaba               09 Mount Horeb                  28:20.4  9:08 
     98      9500 Anna Skubal              11 Platteville                  28:25.9  9:10 
     99      9365 Brittany Griebel         11 Oregon                       28:28.2  9:10 
    100      8806 Paige Blumer             10 Albany                       28:29.6  9:11 
    101      8850 Taylor Kenkel            12 Belleville                   28:35.2  9:13 
    102   67 9634 Abbie Krug               Sr Stateline Home School        28:35.5  9:13 
    103   68 9635 Brenna Krug              Jr Stateline Home School        28:39.6  9:14 
    104   69 8891 Kaeleigh Tayler           9 Brodhead/Juda                28:41.6  9:15 
    105      9215 Cyenna Connor             9 Monona Grove                 28:51.1  9:18 
    106      8858 Maya Severson            10 Belleville                   28:51.5  9:18 
    107      8954 Camryn Harrison          11 Deerfield/Cambridge          29:01.7  9:21 
    108      9262 Katelin Black            10 Monroe                       29:06.3  9:23 
    109   70 9646 Mary Vincent             Sr Stateline Home School        29:11.7  9:24 
    110      9494 Maddie Knockel           12 Platteville                  29:13.5  9:25 
    111   71 9324 Lily McGowen             11 New Glarus/Monticello        29:15.8  9:26 
    112      9489 Jil Henning              12 Platteville                  29:21.7  9:28 
    113      9499 Brianna Runde            11 Platteville                  29:25.4  9:29 
    114   72  858 Clara Bliske             11 Marshall                     29:32.0  9:31 
    115      9102 Frannie Ruth             12 Holy Family                  29:34.5  9:32 
    116      8953 Sarah Haensch            11 Deerfield/Cambridge          29:34.6  9:32 
    117   73 9550 Sable Neal-Delaney       12 Poynette                     29:41.2  9:34 
    118   74  859 Alyssa Oswald            11 Marshall                     29:43.2  9:34 
    119      9501 MacKenzie Timlin         10 Platteville                  29:43.4  9:35 
    120      9132 Makenna Marshall          9 Iowa-Grant/Highland          29:46.1  9:35 
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    121   75 9154 Kyla Vaughan             10 Lancaster                    29:50.5  9:37 
    122      9383 Kayla Wiedholz           12 Oregon                       29:58.3  9:39 
    123   76 9318 Nikki Bushee             11 New Glarus/Monticello        30:17.8  9:46 
    124      9675 Grayson Cline            10 Stoughton                    30:20.9  9:47 
    125   77 8895 Vanessa Weeden           12 Brodhead/Juda                30:24.6  9:48 
    126      9233 Kyanna Weigel-Sterr       9 Monona Grove                 30:54.3  9:57 
    127   78 9737 Claudia Enz              10 Tri State Homeschool         31:07.1 10:01 
    128   79 9639 Annie Perdue             Jr Stateline Home School        31:10.9 10:03 
    129   80 9612 Gabriela Anderson           Stateline Home School        31:12.0 10:03 
    130      9130 Jamie Dilley             10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          31:27.1 10:08 
    131   81  860 Lorissa Nettles          11 Marshall                     31:35.9 10:11 
    132   82 9556 Feike Vonopstal          12 Poynette                     31:50.8 10:16 
    133      9693 Kirsten Sanford          11 Stoughton                    32:10.1 10:22 
    134      8856 Cassandra McMillan       12 Belleville                   32:10.4 10:22 
    135      9676 Calissa Dhuey            10 Stoughton                    32:12.8 10:23 
    136      8893 Cassidy Tway             11 Brodhead/Juda                32:17.9 10:24 
    137      8846 Sammy Craft              12 Belleville                   32:55.3 10:36 
    138   83 9547 Abby Gregorich           12 Poynette                     33:06.1 10:40 
    139      9100 Julia Kloess             11 Holy Family                  33:12.5 10:42 
    140      9495 Sami Knockel             10 Platteville                  33:18.2 10:44 
    141      9555 Reba Rortvedt            12 Poynette                     33:29.4 10:47 
    142      8923 Jean Marti               11 Clinton                      33:37.8 10:50 
    143      9694 Julia Schoenthal         12 Stoughton                    34:00.4 10:57 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    37  Oregon                                (22:55.9  114:39.4 1:16.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Kaity Kliminski            9 21:58.6
  2      6  Carolyn Vogt              11 23:03.6
  3      9  Vera Omestad              11 23:10.0
  4     10  Addie Cooper              11 23:12.1
  5     11  Julie Bull                 9 23:15.1
  6   ( 14) Sam Kalupa                 9 23:25.2
  7   ( 15) Ellie Horsnell            11 23:25.8
  
  2.    66  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (23:22.6  116:52.8 2:06.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Aurelia Lorvick           11 22:19.8
  2      3  Mia Knops                  9 22:52.7
  3     16  Erin Rieckmann            10 23:27.5
  4     17  Rachel Pulling            12 23:47.0
  5     28  Megan Adams               11 24:25.8
  6   ( 30) Grace Carpenter           11 24:32.5
  7   ( 31) Molly Hensel              12 24:36.3
  
  3.    88  Stoughton                             (23:46.3  118:51.4 1:51.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Maya Lonnebotn            11 23:03.5
  2      8  Amber Shanklin             9 23:06.8
  3     12  Jenna Gardner             12 23:17.2
  4     29  Natalie Kratz              9 24:29.0
  5     34  Alexis Shanklin            9 24:54.9
  6   ( 47) Ailis Montgomery          10 25:44.7
  7   ( 48) Gabrielle Skerpan         10 25:48.8
  
  4.   101  Monona Grove                          (23:58.4  119:51.8 2:02.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Jensen Ruesch              9 22:53.1
  2      7  Evelyn Marx               10 23:04.1
  3     23  Abby Tourtillott          10 24:14.0
  4     32  Alyssa Ruehlow            10 24:45.5
  5     35  Carson Weber              11 24:55.1
  6   ( 37) Maddie Flanders           11 25:03.7
  7   ( 50) Sheridan Connor           11 25:55.4
  
  5.   118  Monroe                                (24:16.8  121:23.6 0:12.4)
====================================================
  1     21  Stephanie Sanft           11 24:10.6
  2     22  Maddie Bartelt             9 24:11.9
  3     24  Clare Hughes              11 24:16.6
  4     25  Mya Waterman              10 24:21.5
  5     26  Elise Smith                9 24:23.0
  6   ( 36) Josie Eberle              11 25:00.4
  7   ( 38) Allison O'Brien           10 25:05.1
  
  6.   170  Platteville                           (24:54.7  124:33.3 1:51.1)
====================================================
  1     20  Courtney Jentz            10 24:00.9
  2     27  Katelyn Brown             11 24:25.2
  3     33  Kaelyn Johnson            11 24:53.5
  4     41  Talitha Goomey            10 25:21.7
  5     49  Rachel Bailie             10 25:52.0
  6   ( 58) Allison Lahaie            11 26:50.3
  7   ( 62) Saafia Masoom             12 27:13.0
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   201  Poynette                              (25:45.3  128:46.2 6:21.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Katie Adams               10 23:20.0
  2     19  Kirsten Brokish           11 23:59.0
  3     40  Elizabeth Yamriska        12 25:13.9
  4     56  Valerie Lindquist         11 26:32.1
  5     73  Sable Neal-Delaney        12 29:41.2
  6   ( 82) Feike Vonopstal           12 31:50.8
  7   ( 83) Abby Gregorich            12 33:06.1
  
  8.   256  Brodhead/Juda                         (26:15.9  131:19.1 2:35.8)
====================================================
  1     39  Marifer Nieto             11 25:07.6
  2     42  Wendy Villiava             9 25:22.3
  3     51  Hayley Shelton            12 25:59.9
  4     60  Ashley Douglas            11 27:05.9
  5     64  Alissa Hantke             12 27:43.4
  6   ( 69) Kaeleigh Tayler            9 28:41.6
  7   ( 77) Vanessa Weeden            12 30:24.6
  
  9.   256  Lancaster                             (26:42.3  133:31.3 5:52.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Hanna Cohen                9 23:58.2
  2     46  Savannah Morris           12 25:44.1
  3     52  Madalyn McWilliams         9 26:04.8
  4     65  Alexandria Stone           9 27:53.7
  5     75  Kyla Vaughan              10 29:50.5
  
 10.   265  Tri State Homeschool                  (26:47.3  133:56.3 5:44.3)
====================================================
  1     43  Sierra Wunderlin           9 25:22.8
  2     44  Rebekah Bendorf            9 25:27.9
  3     45  Bethany Harkness           9 25:37.9
  4     55  Mary Tuecke               12 26:20.6
  5     78  Claudia Enz               10 31:07.1
  
 11.   317  New Glarus/Monticello                 (27:57.5  139:47.1 3:59.0)
====================================================
  1     54  Walela Three-Sticks       10 26:18.8
  2     57  Georgianna Xistris        11 26:50.0
  3     59  Sydney Stecha             11 27:04.7
  4     71  Lily McGowen              11 29:15.8
  5     76  Nikki Bushee              11 30:17.8
  
 12.   332  Stateline Home School                 (28:17.5  141:27.4 2:05.2)
====================================================
  1     61  Clara Grinvalds           So 27:06.5
  2     66  Alicia Jacobsen           Jr 27:54.1
  3     67  Abbie Krug                Sr 28:35.5
  4     68  Brenna Krug               Jr 28:39.6
  5     70  Mary Vincent              Sr 29:11.7
  6   ( 79) Annie Perdue              Jr 31:10.9
  7   ( 80) Gabriela Anderson          31:12.0
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 13.   343  Marshall                              (28:57.9  144:49.1 5:21.2)
====================================================
  1     53  Alea Kloepping            11 26:14.7
  2     63  Rosa Brackebusch          11 27:43.3
  3     72  Clara Bliske              11 29:32.0
  4     74  Alyssa Oswald             11 29:43.2
  5     81  Lorissa Nettles           11 31:35.9
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 9640 Havilah Pfarr               Stateline Home School        11:44.2  6:18 
      2    2 9070 Ava Schroeder             8 Evansville                   12:00.6  6:27 
      3    3 8979 Olivia Williams           8 Deerfield/Cambridge          12:09.2  6:32 
      4      9264 Anika Einbeck             6 Monroe                       12:14.3  6:34 
      5      9266 Cassandra Gersbach        8 Monroe                       12:43.1  6:50 
      6    4 9193 Mya Andrews               7 Marshall Middle School       12:47.2  6:52 
      7      8887 Carissa Purdue            8 Brodhead/Juda                12:48.2  6:53 
      8    5 9633 Hannah Kirchhoff            Stateline Home School        12:54.7  6:56 
      9      9775 Braiya Nolan              7 Williams Bay                 12:54.9  6:56 
     10    6 8962 Gracie Korth              6 Deerfield/Cambridge          12:55.0  6:56 
     11    7 8807 Lily Brewer               7 Albany                       12:58.5  6:58 
     12    8 8969 Aubrey Pero               8 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:03.9  7:01 
     13    9 9435 Addisyn Guenther          8 Pardeeville Middle School    13:09.7  7:04 
     14   10 8816 Alyssa Knauf              7 Albany                       13:14.7  7:07 
     15   11 9438 Jessica Morrison          6 Pardeeville Middle School    13:19.0  7:09 
     16   12 8824 Kaiya Zurfluh             6 Albany                       13:19.9  7:10 
     17   13 8809 Emileigh Dallman          6 Albany                       13:25.2  7:12 
     18   14 9741 Elizabeth Pronschinske    7 Tri State Homeschool         13:26.2  7:13 
     19   15 9625 Haddie Grinvalds            Stateline Home School        13:28.9  7:14 
     20   16 9038 Jaden Snell               8 Edgerton Middle school       13:31.1  7:16 
     21   17 9194 Gianna Dugan              8 Marshall Middle School       13:32.4  7:16 
     22   18 9602 Sophia Speece             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:32.6  7:16 
     23   19 9066 Erika Pfeil               7 Evansville                   13:35.2  7:18 
     24   20 8943 Megan Bolger              8 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:36.8  7:19 
     25   21 9060 Hannah Karnes             7 Evansville                   13:37.4  7:19 
     26   22 8822 Payton Wacholz            6 Albany                       13:39.4  7:20 
     27   23 9058 Jasmine Elliott           8 Evansville                   13:42.5  7:22 
     28   24 9598 Naomi O'Leary             7 Saint Ambrose Academy        13:47.7  7:25 
     29   25 8974 Maggie Schmude            6 Deerfield/Cambridge          13:52.3  7:27 
     30   26 8817 Haley Knauf               8 Albany                       13:53.0  7:27 
     31   27 9199 Heidi Hellenbrand         8 Marshall Middle School       13:53.7  7:28 
     32   28 9437 Chase Lynch               6 Pardeeville Middle School    13:57.5  7:30 
     33      9112 Clare Sande               6 Holy Family MS               13:58.1  7:30 
     34   29 9622 Lydia Greenberg             Stateline Home School        14:00.2  7:31 
     35   30 9032 Chloe Bublitz             7 Edgerton Middle school       14:07.9  7:35 
     36   31 8971 Mia Pollasky              7 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:08.4  7:36 
     37   32 8952 Sophie Grieser            8 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:08.7  7:36 
     38      8948 Catherine Downing         6 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:10.0  7:36 
     39      8968 Alyssa Pero               6 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:11.8  7:37 
     40   33 9432 Callie Brouette           8 Pardeeville Middle School    14:12.6  7:38 
     41      9327 Molly Molencamp           8 New Glarus/Monticello        14:16.9  7:40 
     42   34 9039 Maeanna Stockel           7 Edgerton Middle school       14:16.9  7:40 
     43   35 9626 Alayna Hegle                Stateline Home School        14:18.5  7:41 
     44   36 9621 Lorna Greenberg             Stateline Home School        14:20.4  7:42 
     45   37 8848 Adrianna Herritz          7 Belleville                   14:20.8  7:42 
     46   38 9196 Madalyn Frank             8 Marshall Middle School       14:21.3  7:43 
     47      8977 Hailee Sundquist          6 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:24.0  7:44 
     48   39 9604 Grace Tejeda              7 Saint Ambrose Academy        14:24.4  7:44 
     49   40 9636 Emma Krug                   Stateline Home School        14:24.6  7:44 
     50   41 8808 Brianna Dahl              6 Albany                       14:25.2  7:45 
     51   42 8860 Emma Veeneman             8 Belleville                   14:26.0  7:45 
     52      9645 Francesca Vincent           Stateline Home School        14:27.9  7:46 
     53   43 9061 Abigail Langer            7 Evansville                   14:46.4  7:56 
     54   44 9040 Jordan Troeger            8 Edgerton Middle school       14:47.3  7:56 
     55      9613 Emily Bartle                Stateline Home School        14:50.8  7:58 
     56   45 9436 Abby Kaiser               6 Pardeeville Middle School    14:53.2  8:00 
     57      8966 Emma Nottestad            6 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:57.3  8:02 
     58      9113 Anastasia Tejeda          6 Holy Family MS               14:58.5  8:02 
     59      8950 Amelia Geis               6 Deerfield/Cambridge          14:58.9  8:03 
     60      9619 Love Fisher                 Stateline Home School        14:59.2  8:03 
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     61      8810 Kaleigh Dallman           8 Albany                       15:03.1  8:05 
     62   46 9743 Abigail Tuecke            8 Tri State Homeschool         15:10.9  8:09 
     63      9272 Kennedy Scace             7 Monroe                       15:13.3  8:10 
     64      8818 Jill Lent                 6 Albany                       15:14.9  8:11 
     65      8956 Maya Holzhueter           6 Deerfield/Cambridge          15:15.1  8:11 
     66      9632 Grace Kirchhoff             Stateline Home School        15:23.7  8:16 
     67   47 8857 Angelina Parisot          8 Belleville                   15:24.4  8:16 
     68   48 9595 Emma Heiney               7 Saint Ambrose Academy        15:26.8  8:18 
     69   49 9169 Isa Hernandez-White       8 Madison Country Day          15:28.3  8:18 
     70       869 Vallorie Carr            08 Pecatonica/Argyle            15:34.2  8:22 
     71      9444 Jennifer Ballmer          7 Parkview                     15:38.4  8:24 
     72      8820 Samantha Patchen          6 Albany                       15:41.0  8:25 
     73   50 9171 Anna Kurth                8 Madison Country Day          15:47.8  8:29 
     74      9637 Hannah Krug                 Stateline Home School        15:59.8  8:35 
     75   51 9063 Sydney McHone             8 Evansville                   16:04.3  8:38 
     76   52 9434 Alexa Dunn                6 Pardeeville Middle School    16:07.7  8:40 
     77      8978 Brooke Whiting            7 Deerfield/Cambridge          16:08.8  8:40 
     78   53 9177 Maisie Schuessler         8 Madison Country Day          16:09.1  8:40 
     79      8941 Kaylie Ash                6 Deerfield/Cambridge          16:09.3  8:40 
     80   54 8862 Miles Fahey               7 Belleville                   16:10.0  8:41 
     81   55 9596 Anna Kachel               6 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:13.0  8:42 
     82   56 9037 Dj Rudnitzki              7 Edgerton Middle school       16:14.8  8:43 
     83      8961 Rachel Kornelsen          8 Deerfield/Cambridge          16:16.1  8:44 
     84   57 9035 Ashley Kosmicki           7 Edgerton Middle school       16:17.0  8:45 
     85   58 9202 Katelyn Petersen          8 Marshall Middle School       16:17.3  8:45 
     86   59 9172 Vierka Martin             6 Madison Country Day          16:17.9  8:45 
     87   60 9740 Hannah Klar               6 Tri State Homeschool         16:19.2  8:46 
     88   61 9175 Hanna Lou Rathouz         6 Madison Country Day          16:20.9  8:47 
     89      9641 Esther Rolsma               Stateline Home School        16:26.9  8:50 
     90      9114 Clare Yanke               5 Holy Family MS               16:37.5  8:56 
     91   62 9200 Haley Horne               8 Marshall Middle School       16:47.2  9:01 
     92      8879 Liz Aguilar               7 Brodhead/Juda                16:54.7  9:05 
     93      9325 Sara McNulty              7 New Glarus/Monticello        17:02.7  9:09 
     94      9616 Maria Boeve                 Stateline Home School        17:04.1  9:10 
     95   63 9041 Allison Ulset             8 Edgerton Middle school       17:08.5  9:12 
     96   64 9603 Lucy Tansey               7 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:12.2  9:14 
     97      9627 Beka Hein                   Stateline Home School        17:19.4  9:18 
     98      9617 Naleah Boys                 Stateline Home School        17:19.5  9:18 
     99      9615 Naomi Benjestorf            Stateline Home School        17:20.5  9:19 
    100   65 9597 Rebecca Mills             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:21.9  9:19 
    101   66 9742 Emily Stader              8 Tri State Homeschool         17:26.5  9:22 
    102   67 9197 Abigail Gillis            8 Marshall Middle School       17:27.7  9:23 
    103      9201 Julia Larkins             8 Marshall Middle School       17:31.0  9:24 
    104   68 9439 Sara Ott                  6 Pardeeville Middle School    17:32.6  9:25 
    105      9618 Carly Falk                  Stateline Home School        17:33.9  9:26 
    106      9033 Cennedi Foley             7 Edgerton Middle school       17:38.3  9:28 
    107      9593 Katie Donohoe             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:41.8  9:30 
    108      8811 Jada Flannery             7 Albany                       18:12.8  9:47 
    109      8944 Layla Capps               6 Deerfield/Cambridge          18:22.6  9:52 
    110      9614 Izzy Benjestorf             Stateline Home School        18:30.8  9:56 
    111   69 8847 Gianna Diaz               8 Belleville                   18:48.3 10:06 
    112   70 9738 Amanda Harkness           5 Tri State Homeschool         18:52.2 10:08 
    113      9036 Grace Newcomb             8 Edgerton Middle school       19:12.6 10:19 
    114      9601 Mariana Serrano           6 Saint Ambrose Academy        20:50.5 11:11 
    115      9594 Mary Gernetzkey           7 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:08.2 12:25 
    10/12/2015 10:02AM
                                                                        Page 2



        
                                    Baertschi Invitational
                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                       October 10, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    62  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (13:07.5  65:37.2 1:43.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Olivia Williams            8 12:09.2
  2      6  Gracie Korth               6 12:55.0
  3      8  Aubrey Pero                8 13:03.9
  4     20  Megan Bolger               8 13:36.8
  5     25  Maggie Schmude             6 13:52.3
  6   ( 31) Mia Pollasky               7 14:08.4
  7   ( 32) Sophie Grieser             8 14:08.7
  
  2.    64  Albany                                (13:19.6  66:37.7 0:40.9)
====================================================
  1      7  Lily Brewer                7 12:58.5
  2     10  Alyssa Knauf               7 13:14.7
  3     12  Kaiya Zurfluh              6 13:19.9
  4     13  Emileigh Dallman           6 13:25.2
  5     22  Payton Wacholz             6 13:39.4
  6   ( 26) Haley Knauf                8 13:53.0
  7   ( 41) Brianna Dahl               6 14:25.2
  
  3.    85  Stateline Home School                 (13:17.3  66:26.5 2:34.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Havilah Pfarr              11:44.2
  2      5  Hannah Kirchhoff           12:54.7
  3     15  Haddie Grinvalds           13:28.9
  4     29  Lydia Greenberg            14:00.2
  5     35  Alayna Hegle               14:18.5
  6   ( 36) Lorna Greenberg            14:20.4
  7   ( 40) Emma Krug                  14:24.6
  
  4.   108  Evansville                            (13:32.5  67:42.1 2:45.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Ava Schroeder              8 12:00.6
  2     19  Erika Pfeil                7 13:35.2
  3     21  Hannah Karnes              7 13:37.4
  4     23  Jasmine Elliott            8 13:42.5
  5     43  Abigail Langer             7 14:46.4
  6   ( 51) Sydney McHone              8 16:04.3
  
  5.   126  Pardeeville Middle School             (13:54.4  69:32.0 1:43.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Addisyn Guenther           8 13:09.7
  2     11  Jessica Morrison           6 13:19.0
  3     28  Chase Lynch                6 13:57.5
  4     33  Callie Brouette            8 14:12.6
  5     45  Abby Kaiser                6 14:53.2
  6   ( 52) Alexa Dunn                 6 16:07.7
  7   ( 68) Sara Ott                   6 17:32.6
  
  6.   144  Marshall Middle School                (14:10.4  70:51.9 3:30.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Mya Andrews                7 12:47.2
  2     17  Gianna Dugan               8 13:32.4
  3     27  Heidi Hellenbrand          8 13:53.7
  4     38  Madalyn Frank              8 14:21.3
  5     58  Katelyn Petersen           8 16:17.3
  6   ( 62) Haley Horne                8 16:47.2
  7   ( 67) Abigail Gillis             8 17:27.7
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                         Hosted by Albany High School - Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, WI
                                       October 10, 2015
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  7.   180  Edgerton Middle school                (14:35.6  72:58.0 2:43.7)
====================================================
  1     16  Jaden Snell                8 13:31.1
  2     30  Chloe Bublitz              7 14:07.9
  3     34  Maeanna Stockel            7 14:16.9
  4     44  Jordan Troeger             8 14:47.3
  5     56  Dj Rudnitzki               7 16:14.8
  6   ( 57) Ashley Kosmicki            7 16:17.0
  7   ( 63) Allison Ulset              8 17:08.5
  
  8.   184  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (14:40.9  73:24.5 2:40.4)
====================================================
  1     18  Sophia Speece              8 13:32.6
  2     24  Naomi O'Leary              7 13:47.7
  3     39  Grace Tejeda               7 14:24.4
  4     48  Emma Heiney                7 15:26.8
  5     55  Anna Kachel                6 16:13.0
  6   ( 64) Lucy Tansey                7 17:12.2
  7   ( 65) Rebecca Mills              8 17:21.9
  
  9.   249  Belleville                            (15:49.9  79:09.5 4:27.5)
====================================================
  1     37  Adrianna Herritz           7 14:20.8
  2     42  Emma Veeneman              8 14:26.0
  3     47  Angelina Parisot           8 15:24.4
  4     54  Miles Fahey                7 16:10.0
  5     69  Gianna Diaz                8 18:48.3
  
 10.   256  Tri State Homeschool                  (16:15.0  81:15.0 5:26.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Elizabeth Pronschinske     7 13:26.2
  2     46  Abigail Tuecke             8 15:10.9
  3     60  Hannah Klar                6 16:19.2
  4     66  Emily Stader               8 17:26.5
  5     70  Amanda Harkness            5 18:52.2
  
 11.   272  Madison Country Day                   (16:00.8  80:04.0 0:52.6)
====================================================
  1     49  Isa Hernandez-White        8 15:28.3
  2     50  Anna Kurth                 8 15:47.8
  3     53  Maisie Schuessler          8 16:09.1
  4     59  Vierka Martin              6 16:17.9
  5     61  Hanna Lou Rathouz          6 16:20.9


